Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fraser Meadows - (520129) - Edinburgh University - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:15.43
2:17.07
2:18.10
2:18.73
2:19.50
2:19.91
2:20.16
2:20.82
2:21.08
2:21.23
2:21.80
2:22.44
2:22.69
2:23.88
2:23.92
2:24.69
2:24.80
2:25.52
2:25.67
2:27.66
2:28.18
2:28.55
2:30.95
2:31.36
2:31.70

2:31.89

AN Aa

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

596
575
562
554
545
540
538
530
527
525
519
512
509
497
496
489
487
480
479
460
455
451
430

424
422

Round

H
H
H
H

m I O I T mMm I T I T I M

T

Date

30/06/18
01/07/17
03/02/17
02/02/18
03/08/14
06/04/17
28/05/16
03/08/14
08/02/15
31/05/15
08/05/16
29/06/14
01/06/14
31/05/15
11/01/14
07/03/14
05/04/14
08/02/15
11/01/14
21/07/13
02/06/12
15/06/13
14/01/12
14/04/13
02/06/13
28/01/12

4nn4 40

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Irish Open Swimming Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
2016 Best in the West Open Meet

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish School Swimming Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

East District Age Group Championships
Irish Age Group Championships

SASA East District Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

SG National Age Group Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3

Scottish Schools Swimming Championship

ANAA VA T~ns Piaiiial Aened Pt

Venue

Tollcross
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Swansea
Dublin
Edinburgh
Swansea
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
South Lanarkshire
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Dublin
Edinburgh
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

East Kilbride

[P VAT TR

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

M mvmnda

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.00.94
2:35.49
2:43.78

2:44.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.43
2:18.73
2:17.07
2:19.91
2:18.10
2:20.16
2:21.80
2:23.88
2:21.23
2:25.52
2:21.08
2:19.50
2:20.82
2:22.44
2:22.69
2:24.80
2:24.69
2:25.67
2:23.92
2:27.66
2:28.55
2:31.70
2:31.36
2:35.49
2:33.94
2:28.18
2:31.89
2:30.95
2:43.78

2:44.14

Copyright 2024

335

WA Pts

596
554
575
540
562
538
519
497
525
480
527
545
530
512
509
487
489
479
496
460
451
424
427
394
406
455
422
430
337
335

Round

m I T r T M I mM I O ™M I T I I I I

-n

I I T I T

19V1719
02/02/13
22/05/11
29/01/11

Date

30/06/18
02/02/18
01/07/17
06/04/17
03/02/17
28/05/16
08/05/16
31/05/15
31/05/15
08/02/15
08/02/15
03/08/14
03/08/14
29/06/14
01/06/14
05/04/14
07/03/14
11/01/14
11/01/14
21/07/13
15/06/13
02/06/13
14/04/13
02/02/13
19/01/13
02/06/12
28/01/12
14/01/12
22/05/11
29/01/11

ZU 1D VVESL VISUICL GldIu IrTiXx
East District Age Group Meet
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

Scottish Schools Swimming Champs

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
Scottish National Open Championships
Irish Open Swimming Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

East District Open & Grand Prix

2016 Best in the West Open Meet

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Derventio Excel February Festival
Derventio Excel February Festival

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish School Swimming Championships
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Irish Age Group Championships

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
SG National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Meet

2013 West District Grand Prix

SASA East District Open Championships
Scottish Schools Swimming Championship
SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

Scottish Schools Swimming Champs

cCdasL nnue
Edinburgh
Sunderland

Tollcross

Venue

Tollcross
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Dublin
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
South Lanarkshire
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Dublin
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Sunderland

Tollcross

vvdiienuer ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



