Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fraser Meadows - (520129) - Edinburgh University - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.43	596	Н	30/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Edinburgh Un	1
2:17.07	575	Н	01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:18.10	562	Н	03/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	1
2:18.73	554	Н	02/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	1
2:19.50	545	F	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.91	540	Н	06/04/17	Irish Open Swimming Championships	Dublin	Edinburgh Un	1
2:20.16	538	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.82	530	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.08	527	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.23	525	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh		1
2:21.80	519	F	08/05/16	2016 Best in the West Open Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.44	512	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.69	509	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.88	497	С	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.92	496	Н	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.69	489	F	07/03/14	Scottish School Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.80	487	Н	05/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.52	480	F	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.67	479	F	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:27.66	460	Н	21/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.18	455		02/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.55	451	Н	15/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.95	430		14/01/12	SASA West District Grand Prix Meet	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.36	427	Н	14/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.70	424	Н	02/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.89	422	F	28/01/12	Scottish Schools Swimming Championship	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
over 04 ovright 2024	406	F	10/01/10	2012 West District Grand Briv	East Kilbrida	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

۲.33.34	400	г	13/01/13	2015 West District Granu Fitx	East MIDHUE	Waltenuel Da	Page 2/2
2:35.49	394		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.78	337	Н	22/05/11	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:44.14	335	F	29/01/11	Scottish Schools Swimming Champs	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.43	596	Н	30/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Edinburgh Un	1
2:18.73	554	Н	02/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	1
2:17.07	575	Н	01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:19.91	540	Н	06/04/17	Irish Open Swimming Championships	Dublin	Edinburgh Un	1
2:18.10	562	Н	03/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	1
2:20.16	538	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.80	519	F	08/05/16	2016 Best in the West Open Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.88	497	С	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.23	525	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh		1
2:25.52	480	F	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.08	527	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.50	545	F	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.82	530	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.44	512	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.69	509	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.80	487	Н	05/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.69	489	F	07/03/14	Scottish School Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.67	479	F	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.92	496	Н	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:27.66	460	Н	21/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.55	451	Н	15/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.70	424	Н	02/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.36	427	Н	14/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.49	394		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.94	406	F	19/01/13	2013 West District Grand Prix	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.18	455		02/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.89	422	F	28/01/12	Scottish Schools Swimming Championship	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.95	430		14/01/12	SASA West District Grand Prix Meet	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.78	337	Н	22/05/11	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:44.14	335	F	29/01/11	Scottish Schools Swimming Champs	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1